Team #5 2005 -2006 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Marilyn Miyasato

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 165 170 169 504 168.00 45 639 504 168.00
2 6 155 171 132 458 152.67 45 593 962 160.33
3 9 148 119 135 402 134.00 45 537: 1364 151.56
4 12 167 121 110 398 132.67 45 533 1762 146.83
5 12 B B B 0 0.00 0: 1762 146.83
6 15 162 161 140 463 154.33 54 625! 2225 148.33
7 18 133 159 151 443 147.67 52 599: 2668 148.22
8 21 170 132 186 488 162.67 52 644! 3156 150.29
9 24 447 149.00 50 597! 3603 150.13
10 27 158 180 170 508 169.33 50 658! 4111 152.26
11 30 154 157 152 463 154.33 48 607: 4574 152.47
12 33 134 122 137 393 131.00 48 537: 4967 150.52
13 36 137 139 150 426 142.00 50 576; 5393 149.81
14 39 158 139 171 468 156.00 50 618: 5861 150.28
15 42 140 144 199 483 161.00 50 633: 6344 151.05
16 45 143 159 162 464 154.67 49 611: 6808 151.29
17 48 148 139 154 441 147.00 49 588: 7249 151.02
18 51 163 161 122 446 148.67 49 593: 7695 150.88
19 54 152 178 131 461 153.67 50 611 8156 151.04
20 57 146 146 140 432 144.00 49 579 8588 150.67
21 57 B B B 0 0.00 0: 8588 150.67
22 57 B B B 0 0.00 0: 8588 150.67
23 60 124 132 131 387 129.00 50 537: 8975 149.58
24 63 143 145 161 449 149.67 51 602! 9424 149.59
25 66 90 143 147 380 126.67 51 533: 9804 148.55
26 69 152 142 144 438 146.00 52 594: 10242 148.43
27 72 159 147 129 435 145.00 52 591 10677 148.29
28 75 118 166 136 420 140.00 52 576; 11097 147.96
29 78 171 148 203 522 174.00 53 681: 11619 148.96
30 81 124 130 150 404 134.67 52 560 12023 148.43
31 84 531 177.00 52 687 12554 149.45
32 87 147 194 146 487 162.33 51 640! 13041 149.90
33 90 156 141 125 422 140.67 51 575 13463 149.59
34 93 173 129 158 460 153.33 51 613 13923 149.71
35 96 125 135 153 413 137.67 51 566: 14336 149.33
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 14717 148.30 149.80

High Game 203 HHG 255
HSS 531
Low Game 90 HHS 687




Team #5 2005 -2006 Aint Saints Bowling Season

Fred Hegqgi

Wk Games Eame Game Game Set Set HC Season Season

# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 101 123 130 354 118.00: 80 594 354 118.00
2 6 99 92 117 308 102.67: 80 548 662 110.33
3 9 110 89 106 305 101.67: 80 545 967 107.44
4 12 93 115 125 333 111.00: 80 573 1300 108.33
5 15 135 91 155 381 127.00: 92 657 1681 112.07
6 18 118 111 116 345 115.00: 88 609 2026 112.56
7 21 80 73 117 270 90.00 i 88 534 2296 109.33
8 24 94 112 95 301 100.33: 91 574 2597 108.21
9 24 B B B 0 0.00 0 2597 108.21
10 27 105 121 148 374 12467 @ 92 650 2971 110.04
11 30 159 130 101 390 130.00: 90 660 3361 112.03
12 30 B B B 0 0.00 0 3361 112.03
13 30 B B B 0 0.00 0 3361 112.03
14 33 91 102 87 280 93.33: 90 550 3641 110.33
15 33 B B B 0 0.00 0 3641 110.33
16 36 91 92 89 272 90.67 : 90 542 3913 108.69
17 39 107 103 107 317 105.67 : 92 593 4230 108.46
18 39 B B B 0 0.00 0 4230 108.46
19 42 96 112 126 334 111.33: 92 610 4564 108.67
20 42 B B B 0 0.00 0 4564 108.67
21 45 120 102 156 378 126.00: 92 654 4942 109.82
22 48 134 132 148 414 138.00i 91 687 5356 111.58
23 51 103 152 130 385 128.33: 89 652 5741 112.57
24 51 B B B 0 0.00 0 5741 112.57
25 54 109 102 118 329 109.67: 88 593 6070 112.41
26 57 102 135 111 348 116.00: 88 612 6418 112.60
27 57 B B B 0 0.00 0 6418 112.60
28 60 130 125 86 341 113.67: 88 605 6759 112.65
29 60 B B B 0 0.00 0 6759 112.65
30 60 B B B 0 0.00 0 6759 112.65
31 63 332 110.67 { 88 596 7091  112.56
32 66 128 113 134 375 125.00: 88 639 7466 113.12
33 66 B B B 0 0.00 0 7466 113.12
34 69 108 103 115 326 108.67 : 87 587 7792 112.93
35 72 134 112 126 372 124.00: 88 636 8164 113.39

Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 110.74 11052 119.26

High Game 159 HHG 249
HSS 414
Low Game 73 HHS 687



Team #5 2005 -2006 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 97 175 135 407 135.67 61 590 407 135.67
2 6 120 116 150 386 128.67 61 569 793 132.17
3 9 128 158 159 445 148.33 61 628 1238 137.56
4 12 137 155 118 410 136.67 61 593: 1648 137.33
5 15 141 144 120 405 135.00 63 594: 2053 136.87
6 18 134 102 110 346 115.33 64 538 2399 133.28
7 21 126 131 143 400 133.33 67 601: 2799 133.29
8 24 112 186 191 489 163.00 67 690! 3288 137.00
9 27 439 146.33 63 628 3727 138.04
10 30 145 184 120 449 149.67 62 635i 4176 139.20
11 33 162 159 92 413 137.67 61 596: 4589 139.06
12 36 117 126 155 398 132.67 61 581: 4987 138.53
13 39 142 130 139 411 137.00 62 597 5398 138.41
14 42 152 149 174 475 158.33 61 658 5873 139.83
15 45 167 139 142 448 149.33 61 6311 6321 140.47
16 48 117 138 154 409 136.33 60 589! 6730 140.21
17 51 160 132 126 418 139.33 60 598! 7148 140.16
18 54 94 140 138 372 124.00 60 552i 7520 139.26
19 57 167 116 116 399 133.00 61 582:i 7919 138.93
20 60 132 116 139 387 129.00 62 573 8306 138.43
21 63 126 136 103 365 121.67 62 5511 8671 137.63
22 66 137 148 123 408 136.00 63 597 9079 137.56
23 69 141 148 170 459 153.00 63 648 9538 138.23
24 72 133 142 124 399 133.00 62 585! 9937 138.01
25 75 151 124 140 415 138.33 62 601 10352 138.03
26 75 B B B 0 0.00 0: 10352 138.03
27 75 B B B 0 0.00 0: 10352 138.03
28 78 154 116 130 400 133.33 62 586: 10752 137.85
29 81 142 142 135 419 139.67 63 608 11171 137.91
30 84 137 166 150 453 151.00 63 642 11624 138.38
31 87 403 134.33 62 589! 12027 138.24
32 90 125 155 167 447 149.00 62 633! 12474 138.60
33 93 136 136 164 436 145.33 62 622 12910 138.82
34 96 142 148 137 427 142.33 62 613; 13337 138.93
35 99 141 130 135 406 135.33 62 592i 13743 138.82
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 135.97 14152 138.68
High Game 191 HHG 258
HSS 489
Low Game 92 HHS 690




Team #5

2005 -2006

Kim Hannemann

Aint Saints Bowling Season

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 204 153 155 512 170.67 29 599 512 170.67
2 6 197 178 181 556 185.33 29 643: 1068 178.00
3 9 194 156 178 528 176.00 29 615 1596 177.33
4 12 190 187 193 570 190.00 29 657! 2166 180.50
5 15 168 175 183 526 175.33 20 586: 2692 179.47
6 18 145 205 163 513 171.00 21 576: 3205 178.06
7 21 235 211 202 648 216.00 22 714: 3853 183.48
8 24 173 173 158 504 168.00 17 555: 4357 181.54
9 27 545 181.67 545: 4902 181.56
10 30 143 167 200 510 170.00 510: 5412 180.40
11 30 B B B 0 0.00 0 5412 180.40
12 33 196 200 179 575 191.67 20 635! 5987 181.42
13 36 194 214 147 555 185.00 19 612¢ 6542 181.72
14 39 138 152 202 492 164.00 20 552: 7034 180.36
15 42 169 179 188 536 178.67 20 596: 7570 180.24
16 45 179 184 138 501 167.00 20 561: 8071 179.36
17 48 161 188 171 520 173.33 21 583: 8591 178.98
18 51 182 194 172 548 182.67 22  614: 9139 179.20
19 54 200 150 168 518 172.67 21 581: 9657 178.83
20 57 170 154 136 460 153.33 22 526 10117 177.49
21 60 226 209 186 621 207.00 23 690: 10738 178.97
22 63 189 169 147 505 168.33 22 571 11243 178.46
23 66 120 175 171 466 155.33 22  532: 11709 177.41
24 69 146 192 202 540 180.00 23  609: 12249 177.52
25 72 169 161 159 489 163.00 23 558 12738 176.92
26 75 158 172 132 462 154.00 24 534 13200 176.00
27 78 211 175 247 633 211.00 24 705 13833 177.35
28 81 185 159 146 490 163.33 23 559 14323 176.83
29 84 135 158 176 469 156.33 24 541 14792 176.10
30 87 233 195 182 610 203.33 24 682 15402 177.03
31 90 557 185.67 23 626: 15959 177.32
32 93 179 146 203 528 176.00 23  597: 16487 177.28
33 96 143 140 193 476 158.67 23 545! 16963 176.70
34 99 226 160 189 575 191.67 24  647: 17538 177.15
35 102 219 217 182 618 206.00 23 687 18156 178.00
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 180.53 176.50 175.91

High Game 247 HHG 257

HSS 648

Low Game 120 HHS 714




Team #5 2005 -2006 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun
Wk Games Game Game  Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 0 B B B 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
2 3 184 182 178 544 181.33 22 610 544 181.33
3 6 157 177 179 513 171.00 22 579 1057 176.17
4 6 B B B 0 0.00 0: 1057 176.17
5 9 212 170 182 564 188.00 22 630 1621 180.11
6 12 178 199 146 523 174.33 20 583 2144 178.67
7 15 200 180 154 534 178.00 22 600 2678 178.53
8 18 211 207 185 603 201.00 22 669 3281 182.28
9 21 214 151 225 590 196.67 18 644 3871 184.33
10 24 139 187 165 491 163.67 22 557 4362 181.75
11 27 182 223 137 542 180.67 19  599i 4904 181.63
12 30 164 170 168 502 167.33 19 559 5406 180.20
13 33 164 153 138 455 151.67 20 515 5861 177.61
14 33 B B B 0 0.00 0: 5861 177.61
15 36 192 192 146 530 176.67 23 599: 6391 177.53
16 39 186 197 169 552 184.00 23 6211 6943 178.03
17 42 174 167 157 498 166.00 22 564; 7441 17717
18 45 224 218 146 588 196.00 23 657 8029 178.42
19 48 140 152 166 458 152.67 22 524; 8487 176.81
20 51 157 215 202 574 191.33 24 646 9061 177.67
21 54 189 169 192 550 183.33 23 619 9611 177.98
22 57 176 204 222 602 200.67 23 671 10213 179.18
23 60 157 175 167 499 166.33 21 562: 10712 178.53
24 63 217 150 159 526 175.33 22 592! 11238 178.38
25 66 256 199 247 702 234.00 22 768i 11940 180.91
26 69 210 158 224 592 197.33 20 652i 12532 181.62
27 72 225 190 182 597 199.00 19  654i 13129 182.35
28 72 B B B 0 0.00 0: 13129 182.35
29 75 141 190 212 543 181.00 18 597: 13672 182.29
30 78 192 168 192 552 184.00 18 606: 14224 182.36
31 78 B B B 0 0.00 0! 14224 182.36
32 81 159 204 201 564 188.00 18 618: 14788 182.57
33 84 158 145 183 486 162.00 18  540: 15274 181.83
34 87 169 191 220 580 193.33 19 637: 15854 182.23
35 90 151 236 193 580 193.33 18 634i 16434 182.60
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 182.60 183.97 181.23
High Game 256 HHG 278
HSS 702
Low Game 137 HHS 768




